Cabinet Lights Slim Pucks
GLI-CLSP
Cabinet Lights Slim Pucks
The GoLED Cabinet Lights Slim Pucks are specifically designed
to provide task and accent lighting. These lights serve as the
perfect addition to a diverse range of residential and commercial
decors. They are particularly well-suited for enhancing the
ambiance of kitchens, wine racks, wine cellars, bar counters,

GLI-CLSP 3” x 1/4” 2.2W 170LM 77LM/W 80 50 000 hours
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES DIMENSIONS/WATTAGE DRIVER CCT CRI FINISH
GLI-CLSP
SF - Small 3” x 1/4” 2.2W D12 - 12V 24W 27K - 2700K 80 - 80CRI WH - White
D22 - 24V 24W 30K - 3000K 90 - 90CRI BK - Black
D16 - 12V 60W 40K - 4000K BN - Brushed nickel
D26 - 24V 60W 50K - 5000K
WP - Wall plug
ACCESSORIES
APPEND REQUIRED CODES
WM - Hand wave module
TM - Touch and Dimming Module
6H - Six port hub